
SPCV 2017-02
Final – Group A

Place: Attan Luštěnice 
Date: 25.10.2017 
Organizer: AMK UL 
Race director: Ivan Hroch 
Track name: Neznámá dráha 

 
Pos. Name Laps Pnl. Total
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2. Ota PACES 31
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4. Ota Paces ml. 32
3

30
5

32
7

30
8

31
6

32
4

31
2

30
1

0 248.85
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6. Zdenek Chleborad 29
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8. R. Fenk 28
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